WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2014
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Name

NASH WENDELL FALLSLLC

MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC

DAEDONG USA INC

MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC
TIDEWATER INVESTORS LLC

NC WEH ASSOC LP

LSREF3 ARIZONA REO LLC

WENCO CORPORATION

PTM LP LTD PTNRP

WENDELL CONGREGATE LP
ZEBULON MINI STORAGE GROUP LLC
UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
ALEXANDER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
GOLDEN ARCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS, INC
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC

MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
KIM, CHANG G

NC4 OLIVER LLC

GREATER N C JURISDICTION CHURCH
MIZELL, JENNIFER TODD
FOXBOROUGH CROSSING WEH LP
OLESON ENTERPRISES INC

UNITED REALTY & CONSTRUCTION CO INC
EAGLE SPORTSWEAR LLC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC

AMH 2014 BORROWER LLC

FAISON WENDELL LLC

AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT

DIXON, THOMAS E

BRIDGERS, SHELTON V

SHEETZ OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC
BALDWIN, KRISTEN L

M/l HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC

KALAS PROPERTIES LLC
SANDERSON, STEVEN S

BUTLER WENDELL DG LLC

AMH LLC

WYNN CONSTRUCTION INC

JOHNNY WATSON BUILDERS INC
MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC
TRUE HOMES LLC

UTLBI LLC

MRE PROPERTIES LLC

DOUGLAS FABRICATION & MACHINE INC
JONES, LUCIUS S

Assessed Value
$25,572,905
$11,059,914
$10,450,287
$10,054,897

$5,049,321
$3,783,500
$3,456,459
$3,275,231
$3,250,638
$2,977,499
$2,610,077
$2,431,557
$2,290,535
$2,201,877
$2,193,592
$2,069,166
$1,978,203
$1,884,590
$1,869,055
$1,815,418
$1,794,154
$1,757,036
$1,750,102
$1,740,000
$1,660,484
$1,522,150
$1,393,167
$1,390,347
$1,383,010
$1,338,819
$1,281,781
$1,261,824
$1,255,693
$1,129,739
$1,100,567
$1,100,000
$1,069,716
$1,059,049
$1,004,287
$1,001,847
$1,000,000

$977,204

$940,522

$914,063

$899,089

$896,000

$889,365

$888,283

$882,262

$811,697

Tax Due
$125,307.24
$54,193.58
$51,206.40
$49,269.00
$24,741.68
$18,539.15
$16,936.65
$16,048.63
$15,928.13
$14,589.75
$12,789.38
$11,914.64
$11,223.62
$10,789.20
$10,748.60
$10,138.91
$9,693.19
$9,234.49
$9,158.36
$8,895.54
$8,791.35
$8,609.48
$8,575.50
$8,526.00
$8,136.38
$7,458.54
$6,826.52
$6,812.70
$6,776.75
$6,560.21
$6,280.72
$6,182.94
$6,152.91
$5,535.72
$5,392.78
$5,390.00
$5,241.60
$5,189.36
$4,921.01
$4,909.05
$4,900.00
$4,788.30
$4,608.56
$4,478.91
$4,405.54
$4,390.40
$4,357.89
$4,352.58
$4,323.08
$3,977.31



