WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2014

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	NASH WENDELL FALLS LLC	\$25,572,905	\$125,307.24
2	MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC	\$11,059,914	\$54,193.58
3	DAEDONG USA INC	\$10,450,287	\$51,206.40
4	MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC	\$10,054,897	\$49,269.00
5	TIDEWATER INVESTORS LLC	\$5,049,321	\$24,741.68
6	NC WEH ASSOC LP	\$3,783,500	\$18,539.15
7	LSREF3 ARIZONA REO LLC	\$3,456,459	\$16,936.65
8	WENCO CORPORATION	\$3,275,231	\$16,048.63
9	PTM LP LTD PTNRP	\$3,250,638	\$15,928.13
10	WENDELL CONGREGATE LP	\$2,977,499	\$14,589.75
11	ZEBULON MINI STORAGE GROUP LLC	\$2,610,077	\$12,789.38
12	UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC	\$2,431,557	\$11,914.64
13	ALEXANDER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$2,290,535	\$11,223.62
14	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$2,201,877	\$10,789.20
15	GOLDEN ARCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$2,193,592	\$10,748.60
16	DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS, INC	\$2,069,166	\$10,138.91
17	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$1,978,203	\$9,693.19
18	FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,884,590	\$9,234.49
19	MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	\$1,869,055	\$9,158.36
20	KIM, CHANG G	\$1,815,418	\$8,895.54
21	NC4 OLIVER LLC	\$1,794,154	\$8,791.35
22	GREATER N C JURISDICTION CHURCH	\$1,757,036	\$8,609.48
23	MIZELL, JENNIFER TODD	\$1,750,102	\$8,575.50
24	FOXBOROUGH CROSSING WEH LP	\$1,740,000	\$8,526.00
25	OLESON ENTERPRISES INC	\$1,660,484	\$8,136.38
26	UNITED REALTY & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$1,522,150	\$7,458.54
	EAGLE SPORTSWEAR LLC	\$1,393,167	\$6,826.52
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$1,390,347	\$6,812.70
	AMH 2014 BORROWER LLC	\$1,383,010	\$6,776.75
	FAISON WENDELL LLC	\$1,338,819	\$6,560.21
	AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT	\$1,281,781	\$6,280.72
	DIXON, THOMAS E	\$1,261,824	\$6,182.94
	BRIDGERS, SHELTON V	\$1,255,693	\$6,152.91
	SHEETZ OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC	\$1,129,739	\$5,535.72
	BALDWIN, KRISTEN L	\$1,100,567	\$5,392.78
	M/I HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC	\$1,100,000	\$5,390.00
	KALAS PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,069,716	\$5,241.60
	SANDERSON, STEVEN S	\$1,059,049	\$5,189.36
	BUTLER WENDELL DG LLC	\$1,004,287	\$4,921.01
	AMH LLC	\$1,001,847	\$4,909.05
	WYNN CONSTRUCTION INC	\$1,000,000	\$4,900.00
	JOHNNY WATSON BUILDERS INC	\$977,204	\$4,788.30
	MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$940,522	\$4,608.56
	FIRST CITIZENS BANK	\$914,063	\$4,478.91
	SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC	\$899,089	\$4,405.54
	TRUE HOMES LLC	\$896,000	\$4,390.40 \$4,357.80
	UTLBI LLC MRE PROPERTIES LLC	\$889,365	\$4,357.89 \$4,352.58
	DOUGLAS FABRICATION & MACHINE INC	\$888,283 \$882,262	\$4,352.58 \$4,323.08
	JONES, LUCIUS S	\$882,262 \$811,697	\$4,323.08
50	JOILD, LUCIUS S	φο11,09/	ψ5,711.31